
EUREKA CITY SCHOOLS 

 

SCHEDULE OF HOLIDAYS 

2022-2023 School Year 

(Classified, Confidential, and Management Personnel) 

 

Date     Holiday     

Monday, July 4, 2022   Fourth of July              

Monday, September 5, 2022  Labor Day      

Friday, November 11, 2022  Veterans' Day Observed     

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Local Holiday               

Friday, November 25, 2022  Thanksgiving Day           

Friday, December 23, 2022  Christmas Eve Observed 

Monday, December 26, 2022  Christmas Day Observed     

Monday, January 2, 2023  New Year's Holiday Observed     

Monday, January 16, 2023  Martin Luther King Day     

Monday, February 20, 2023  Presidents' Day (Washington)   

Tuesday, February 21, 2023  Local Holiday (Lincoln Observed)   

Monday, May 29, 2023  Memorial Day 

Monday, June 19, 2023  Juneteenth   

  

Board Adopted: December 9, 2021 

Sent District-Wide: TBD/After Board Adoption  

 


